
Moonbi Magic
4D-1 Run Date:17th November 24

Run ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
en

al
ti

es

Total Placings

1 2 Shona Tribe Lethal Lil Pepto 17.259 17.259 1

2 142 Paul Ralston Famous Destiny 17.268 17.268 2

3 4722 Mackenzie Mearns Radar 17.336 17.336 3

4 564 Jade Tribe Juice 17.440 17.440

5 521 Sophie Peters Peppy 17.473 17.473

6 1475 Jennifer Daley Eyescutabove 17.518 17.518

7 874 Katina Matthews KND a Streak of Morn 17.524 17.524

8 9390 Chelsie Storch Buckin for a dime 17.548 17.548

9 2919 Kellie Ross Mickey 17.587 17.587

10 5190 Caitlyn Moran Glenore Dash ta Second 17.588 17.588

11 269 Brianna Learmonth Fame is Easy 17.617 17.617

12 1475 Jennifer Daley Montana 17.750 17.750

13 615 Cathrina Hutton Coliban Black Texan 17.785 17.785

14 2502 Kayla Hausfeld Nacho 17.834 17.834

15 142 Paul Ralston Paige 17.851 17.851

16 13 Julie Campbell TD 17.875 17.875

17 8933 Clair Neaves Zeus 17.878 17.878

18 920 Kacy Wilson Raven 17.924 17.924

19 5555 Maddi Edwards Coldplay 17.925 17.925

20 978 Lauren Smith KPM Blue Eyed Switch 17.960 17.960

21 3464 Berneice Edwards Johnny Dash 17.964 17.964

22 978 Lauren Smith Westland Stylish Roc Star 17.998 17.998

23 142 Paul Ralston Doug 18.138 18.138

24 615 Cathrina Hutton Seconds Ta Sam 18.176 18.176

25 4057 Tabbatha Austin Huston 18.180 18.180

26 3261 Jessica Hone Sweet Fortune n Fame 18.190 18.190

27 243 Jacki Learmonth Mollys Rocs ta Fame 18.207 18.207

28 83 Danielle Foster Raff 18.246 18.246

29 4617 Molly McKinley Frankie 17.413 5 22.413

30 927 Suzi Bandy Gangsta Morn 17.429 5 22.429

31 2692 Emma Trickey Dime a Deck 18.276 18.276 1

32 36 Helen McVicar Ace 18.283 18.283 2

33 4155 Melissa Peel Yogi 18.311 18.311 3

34 5485 Chantelle Stubbs Yellow Belly 18.313 18.313

35 4382 Mia Anastasi Candy 18.321 18.321

36 220 Lou Moss Sweet Roc N Star 18.371 18.371

37 4385 Tarni Thrift My Highway 18.377 18.377

38 4155 Melissa Peel CFR's Zoro 18.402 18.402

39 2047 Shaelyn Hernando Jag 18.462 18.462

40 9663 Elli Cruickshank Melody 18.466 18.466



41 8968 Chloe Hungerford Libby 18.526 18.526

42 133 Teagan Glass Leroy Brown 18.554 18.554

43 98 Jane Keenan Tyrone Cutie by the Bay 18.558 18.558

44 10005 Kristina Esposito Kim 18.593 18.593

45 269 Brianna Learmonth Dash Ta Flash 18.596 18.596

46 4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 18.697 18.697

47 1072 Katherine Wellings So freck n Fancy 18.701 18.701

48 10169 Hannah Craven Grady's Fontain 18.710 18.710

49 4671 Sophie Maher Playboy Barrister 18.744 18.744

50 9740 Lilly Todd Love Em n Leave Em 18.843 18.843

51 3752 Alliarna Brazel What Happens In Rio 18.896 18.896

52 1802 Jo Clarke Donald Acres 18.938 18.938

53 927 Suzi Bandy Peppys Royal Morn 18.945 18.945

54 3818 Aleysha Bonomini One Cool Lil Miss 18.977 18.977

55 5739 Abbey Melmeth Banjo 19.086 19.086

56 4086 Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 19.103 19.103

57 606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Just a Cool cat 19.147 19.147

58 874 Katina Matthews Joelene 19.213 19.213

59 9701 Chareti Swain Chase 19.234 19.234

60 4730 Erin King Jill 19.254 19.254

61 1237 Katrina Christoff Sprocket 18.599 5 23.599

62 4384 Emily McDonald Omars Destiny 18.687 5 23.687

63 1440 Janette Glass Ruby 19.319 19.319 1

64 980 Ash Sephton Dolly 19.329 19.329 2

65 9742 Rodney Fox Quintess Oak 19.332 19.332 3

66 243 Jacki Learmonth Instant Roc 19.399 19.399

67 9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 19.444 19.444

68 4903 Brooke Douglas Indian Whiskey 19.456 19.456

69 4086 Emily Badior Bonnie 19.586 19.586

70 5417 Yasmin Cruickshank Rusty 19.587 19.587

71 874 Katina Matthews Kiss 19.657 19.657

72 9301 Haidee Robson Nikita 19.763 19.763

73 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 20.060 20.060

74 9742 Rodney Fox BJ 20.077 20.077

75 927 Suzi Bandy Flashin Ta Fame 20.087 20.087

76 13 Julie Campbell Ranger 20.136 20.136

77 138 Emmalene Deaves Levi 20.141 20.141

78 10005 Kristina Esposito Oaks Sambuka 20.225 20.225

79 3891 Tahlia Kelly Verdict 20.242 20.242

80 1237 Katrina Christoff Gucci 19.522 5 24.522

81 5677 Rebecca Dines Blitzen Ta Fame 19.796 5 24.796

82 232 Stacey Thurston Ace 20.431 20.431 1

83 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 20.712 20.712 2



84 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 20.892 20.892 3

85 8466 Molly Tourish Dash Til Morn 21.156 21.156

86 6792 Paisley Murphy Miss hankman 21.248 21.248

87 606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Nacho 21.412 21.412

88 9318 Hayley Mordue Lady May 21.533 21.533

89 430 Taylah Mason Ziggy 21.916 21.916

90 574 Tegan Worgan Chargen Ta Fame 22.088 22.088

91 3938 Jodi Morgan Flingin Cash About 22.525 22.525

92 5555 Maddi Edwards Mally 22.893 22.893

93 8634 Kylie Wadling Phoenix 22.972 22.972

94 128 Sue Ellen Parkinson Skippa 25.815 25.815

95 1802 Jo Clarke Buzz lightbeer 26.388 26.388

96 10137 Angel Brennan Easy on the Eyes 26.688 26.688

97 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Arrow 27.385 27.385

98 3888 Paisley Swadling Knight Rider 27.736 27.736

99 658 Jane Stagg Cadbury 38.091 38.091

100 4490 Maddison Edwards Iggy 38.741 38.741

101 5819 Carissa Stubbs Moonie 38.810 38.810

102 139 Carlene White Yella 43.310 43.310

103 2 Shona Tribe Jacks Silver Viper 22.252 5 27.252
104 2047 Shaelyn Hernando Butters on The Rocks 21.438 5 26.438
105 8466 Molly Tourish Beau 21.622 5 26.622
106 2919 Kellie Ross Rustler 28.054 5 33.054
107 1028 Ash Smith Trixie 25.659 10 35.659
108 5555 Maddi Edwards Phoenix bp ######
109 2354 Kelly Atkins Houdini scratched ######
110 8468 Matilda Fielding Fantastic Fred scratched ######
111 10194 Lana Sales Kim scratched ######
112 2638 Kerri Badior Dora bp ######



Moonbi Magic
Junior Divisional Date: 17th November 24

Run ABHA # Last Name First Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total Placings

1 9433 Mia Childs Mater 16.123 16.123 1

2 4722 Mackenzie Mearns Radar 16.750 16.750 2

3 9740 Lilly Todd Who's cats a Howling 16.890 16.890 3

4 5485 Chantelle Stubbs Yellow Belly 16.960 16.960

5 9390 Chelsie Storch Buckin for a dime 16.971 16.971

6 9701 Chareti Swain Boom Ta Fame 17.040 17.040

7 5190 Caitlyn Moran Gelnore Dash ta Second 17.094 17.094

8 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 16.888 5 21.888

9 4384 Emily McDonald Omars Destiny 17.880 5 22.880

10 2689 Breanna Smith Plug 17.371 17.371 1

11 5120 Kate Wellington Warumbul Alota Rokit 17.639 17.639 2

12 4382 Mia Anastasi Candy 17.693 17.693 3

13 2621 Lacey Hutton Smarty's Mochachino 17.816 17.816

14 4490 Maddison Edwards Iggy 17.973 17.973

15 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 18.072 18.072

16 5212 Tate Smith KPM Blue Eyed Switch 18.085 18.085

17 4607 Bailey Maher Bent Barrister 18.145 18.145 1

18 3294 Dustyn Swadling ZZ 18.255 18.255 2

19 3948 Talisha Karapatsarkis Trouble 18.474 18.474 3

20 9404 Kacey Woodbury Thunder 18.796 18.796

21 3887 Arla Dines Jack 18.803 18.803

22 9301 Haidee Robson Nikita 18.842 18.842

23 9663 Elli Cruickshank Melody 18.243 5 23.243

24 3891 Tahlia Kelly Verdict 19.133 19.133 1

25 9844 Shelby Lang Matilda 19.157 19.157 2

26 8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 19.307 19.307 3

27 5936 Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image 19.369 19.369

28 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 19.774 19.774

29 9305 Sarah Martin Shrek 19.861 19.861

30 5381 Alex Whitten Sweetie 19.984 19.984

31 1801 Lakota Clarke Mercury Retrograde 19.988 19.988

32 1716 Grace Christoff Gucci 21.080 21.080

33 8468 Matilda Fielding Fantastic Fred 21.323 21.323

34 9477 Ruby Smith Omo 22.391 22.391

35 1716 Grace Christoff Baggins 22.979 22.979

36 3888 Paisley Swadling Knight Rider 23.883 23.883

37 4382 Mia Anastasi Izzy 26.348 26.348

38 DM Charlotte Astill Heartland Bid 26.516 26.516

39 DM Lexie Proctor Pete 26.542 26.542

40 5417 Layla Cruickshank Drifter 28.218 28.218



41 9288 Jett O'Hearn Toby 32.613 32.613

42 5417 Layla Cruickshank Millie 19.160 5 24.160

43 8063 Lilly Moran Waffles 23.938 5 28.938

44 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 20.883 5 25.883

45 6792 Paisley Murphy Miss hankman 19.354 5 24.354

46 8717 Mia Smith Flicka scratched #VALUE!



Moonbi Magic
Under 11s Date: 17th November 24

Run ABHA# Last Name First Name Horse  Time HH Time P
e

n
a
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s

Total Placings

1 5740 Maya Bandy Pep 17.598 17.598 1

2 4607 Bailey Maher Bent Barrister 17.928 17.928 2

3 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 18.229 18.229 3

4 9844 Shelby Lang Matilda 19.248 19.248 4

5 5212 Tate Smith KPMBlueEyedSwitch 19.402 19.402 5

6 5937 Braiden Clebsch Shakin lanky Legs 20.946 20.946

7 5382 Isabella Whitten Ernie 22.157 22.157

8 5031 April Daley Montana 23.719 23.719

9 6080 Kaylee Tyrrell Mouse 26.038 26.038

10 DM Tyler Van Durren Look What Happened 27.100 27.100

11 DM Lexie Proctor Pete 27.400 27.400

12 9288 Jett O'Hearn Toby 32.405 32.405

13 8063 Lilly Moran Waffles 30.129 5 35.129
14 5689 Charlotte Woolmer Dainty 43.265 43.265
15 5937 Braiden Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image bp #VALUE!



ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
Time

HH 
Time P

e
n
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Total Placings
9390 Chelsie Storch Buckin for a dime 23.717 23.717 1

9663 Elli Cruickshank Melody 24.378 24.378 2

1801 Lakota Clarke Cedervale Petite 25.048 25.048 3

5936 Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers image 26.150 26.150

3887 Arla Dines Jack 26.698 26.698

4382 Mia Anastasi Izzy 26.884 26.884

9404 Kacey Woodbury Thunder 26.893 26.893

5937 Braiden Clebsch Shakin Lanky Legs 27.645 27.645

8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 28.000 28.000

8468 Matilda Fielding Moonie 28.241 28.241

3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 24.237 5 29.237

6792 Paisley Murphy Miss hankman 29.430 29.430

9844 Shelby Lang Matilda 30.266 30.266

4382 Mia Anastasi Izzy 32.480 32.480

DM Charlotte Astill Heartland Bid 34.334 34.334

DM Lexie Proctor Pete 34.543 34.543

5382 Isabella Whitten Ernie 34.610 34.610

5689 Charlotte Woolmer Dainty 64.079 64.079

9305 Sarah Martin Shrek bp #VALUE!

9301 Haidee Robson Nikita bp #VALUE!

9740 Lilly Todd Love em N Leave Em scratched #VALUE!

JUNIOR POLES - 17th November 24



ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
Time

HH 
Time P

e
n
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Total Placings
220 Lou Moss Sweet Roc N Star 23.004 23.004 1

4086 Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 23.451 23.451 2

4086 Emily Badior Bonnie 23.739 23.739 3

2638 Kerri Badior Dora 23.857 23.857

9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 24.553 24.553

2502 Kayla Hausfeld Nacho 24.557 24.557

4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 24.588 24.588

980 Ash Sephton Dolly 24.697 24.697

4730 Erin King Jill 24.850 24.850

4903 Brooke Douglas Indian Whiskey 26.230 26.230

8968 Chloe Hungerford Libby 28.366 28.366

9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 29.092 29.092

8468 Matilda Fielding Fantastic Fred 31.480 31.480

8634 Kylie Wadling Phoenix 34.430 34.430

9060 Linda Davies Shakin Arrow 35.968 35.968

10005 Kristina Esposito Oaks Sambuka bp #VALUE!

139 Carlene White Yella scratched #VALUE!

OPEN POLES - 17th November 24


